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1206
1207
1208
1208
1211
1211
1211
1212
1212
1212
1213
1213
1213
1214
1214
1214
1216
1217
1218
1218
1235
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1237
1238
1239
1242
1243
1247
1247
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
12458
1251
1251
1251
1253
1257
1257
1324
1324
1325
1460
1460
1483
1484
1485
1488

Description
Knob

Knob

Knob

Knob

Knob, NK

Knob, WK

Knob, P

Knob, NK

Knob, WH
Knob, P

Knob, MK

Knob, W
Knob, P

Lever Handle, NK
Lever Handle, WK
Lever Handle, P

Cupboard Knob with Plate

Cabimet Pull

Cabinet Pull

Postal Knocker
Knocker

Knockar

Knocker

Cupboard Hook
Knocker, Hand
Knecker, Lion
Cabinet/Drawer Handle
Gate Latch Set, 7
Gate Latch Set, 8
Gate Latch Set, 8"
Gate Latch Set, 8°
Gate Latch Set, 107
Gate Latch Set, 6
Gate Latch Set, 7
Gate Latch Set, &
Gate Latch Set, 107
Gate Latch Set, 57
Gate Latch Set, 7
Gate Latch Set, 87
Bell Pull

Bolt, Mortice

Bolt, Hook

Lettar Plate, 9" x 3"
Letter Plate, 105" x 4"
Postal Knocker

Sash Fastener, LH, OP
Sash Fastener, RH, AP
Cylinder Lock Cover
Cylinder Lock Cover
Cylinder Lock Cover
Cylinder Lock Cover

Index By Article Number
Article numbers beginning with *M" start on page X1,
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Art#
1487
1490
1499
1493
1494
1495
1498
1498

1501C

1501M
1502C
1502M
1503C
1503M
1504C
1504M
1506
1507
1508
1512
1513
1518
1518
1521
1528
1528
1530
1531
1533
1536
1538
1538
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1544
1544
1546
1548
1547
1547
1548
1548
1550
1550
1551
1552
1652
1552

Description
Cylinder Lock Cover
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escuteheon
Cylinder Lock Cover
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutchean
Keyhole Escutcheon
Keyhole Escutcheon
Hinge

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge Front
CabinatDrawer Handla
CabinatDrawer Handla
Cabinet/Drawer Handle
CabinetDrawer Handle
Cabinat/Drawer Handla
CabinetDrawer Handle
Cabinet/Drawer Handle
Cabinetrawer Handle
CabinetDrawer Handle
CabinetDrawer Handle
Cabinet/Drawer Handle
CabinetDrawer Handle

Casement Stay (Inward], 107
Casement Stay (Inward), 12°
Casamant Stay (Inward), 16"

Bolt, Caich

Bolt, Mortica

Bolt, Cranked, Catch
Bolt, Cranked, Mortice
Gale Latch Set
Cabinat Pull

Knob, Mortice

Knab, Rim

Kniob

Knob wiPiate, NK
Knob w/Plate, WE
Knob w/Plate, P
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aa. 21
ea. 19
ea, 18
ea. 18
ea 18
ea. 18
&a. 20
ea, 21
ea. 80
ea. 20
ea. 80
&a. 20
ea, 80
ea. 20
@a. 40
&, 20
ea. 20
pr. M
pr. 9
pr. 3
pr. 3
pr. 33
pr. |
pr. 38
&3, a7
&3, 87
2a. 89
ea, 89
8a. 88
&a. a7
ea. ar
£a. a7
ea 78
ea. 8
ea. Ba
ea. 88
ea. 64
ea. 54
ea. 64
ea. 53
8a. 83
ea 53
ea. 53
aa. 25
&8, 88
pr. ]
pr. 103
pr. 9
pr. 8
pr ]
pr. : ]



